Teton County, Wyoming OFFICIAL RESULTS
GENERAL ELECTION RESULTS

November 5, 2024 Teton County, Wyoming
Statistics UL

Precincts Complete 170f17

Ballots Cast - Total 13,424

Ballots Cast - Blank 1

US PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE%
NEM HARRIS/WALZ 8,748 65.84%
REP TRUMP/VANCE 4,134 31.12%
LIB OLEVER/TER MAAT 195 1.47%
Write-In Totals 209 1.57%
Overvotes 1
Undervotes 137
Contest Totals 13,424
UNITED STATES SENATOR
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE%
DEM SCOTT D. MORROW 7,885 60.38%
REP JOHN BARRASSO 5,083 38.92%
Write-In Totals 91 0.70%
Overvotes 3
Undervotes 362
Contest Totals 13,424

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE%

DEM KYLE G. CAMERON 7,919 61.90%
REP HARRIET HAGEMAN 4,148 32.42%
LIB RICHARD BRUBAKER 812 4.00%
CST JEFFREY HAGGIT 10 0.86%
Write-In Totals 105 0.82%

Overvoles 146

Undervotes 484

Contest Totals 13424

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 16

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE%
REP DAN DOCKSTADER 1475 92.77%
Write-In Totals A E 7.23%
Overvoles 1
Undervotes 99
Contest Totals 2,582
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STATE REP HOUSE DISTRICT 16
Vote For 1

DEM MIKE YIN

Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

STATE REP HOUSE DISTRICT 22
Vote For 1

REP ANDREW P. BYRON
Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

STATE REP HOUSE DISTRICT 23

Vote For 1

DEM LIZ STORER

Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TETON COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Vote For 2

DEM LEN CARLMAN
DEM NATALIA D. MACKER
REP MELCHOR DYLAN MQORE
IND MISS VICKY O’'DONOGHUE
Write-In Totals

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

RETAIN JUSTICE JOHN G. FENN
Vote For 1

YES

NG
Overvotes
Undervoles
Contest Totals

TOTAL

3545
121

0

795
4,461

TOTAL

1,754
72

0
756
2,582

TOTAL

4,434
229
¢
1718
6,381

TOTAL

7,028
7,799
3875
2,658
187

58
5,243
26,848

TOTAL

8,011
2,064
4
3,345
13424

VOTE %

96.70%
3.30%

VOTE %

96.06%
3.94%

VOTE %

95.09%
4.91%

VOTE %

32.62%
36.20%
17.98%
12.34%

0.87%

VOTE %

79.51%
20.49%
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RETAIN JUSTICE KATE M. FOX

Vote For 1
TOTAL
YES 8,530
NO 1,678
Overvotes 2
Undervotes 3,214
Contest Totals 13,424

RETAIN DIST JUDGE A MELISSA M. OWENS
Vote For 1

TOTAL

YES 9,647
NO 1,446
Overvotes 5
Undesvotes 2,326
Contest Totals 13,424

VOTE %

83.56%
16.44%

VOTE %

86.96%
13.04%

RETAIN DIST JUDGE C KATHARINE G. MCKAY

Vote For 1
TOTAL
YES 8,540
NO 1,446
Overvoles 2
Undervotes 3,436
Contest Totals 13424

VOTE %

85.52%
14.48%

RETAIN CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE DANIEL M. STEBNER

Vote For 1
TOTAL
YES 8,003
NO 1,699
Overvotes 4
Undervotes 3,718
Contest Totals 13424

VOTE %

82.49%
17.51%

RETAIN CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE JOHN LABUDA

Vote For 1
TOTAL
YES 7889
NO 1,702
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 3833
Contest Totals 13,424

VOTE %

82.25%
17.75%
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JACKSON MAYOR
Vote For
TOTAL
JESSICA SELL CHAMBERS 1,542
ARNE OLAUS JORGENSEN 3,133
Write-in Totals 82
Overvoles 5
Undervotes 460
Contest Totals 5222
JACKSON COUNCIL MEMBERS
Vote For 2
TOTAL
SCOTT ANDERSON 1,876
KEVIN REGAN 2,349
PERRI STERN 1,800
DEVON VIEHMAN 2,061
Write-In Totals 95
Overvotes 12
Undervotes 2,251
Contest Totals 10,444

TETON CO SCHOOL DIST #1 TRUSTEE
Vote For 4

TOTAL

JERRY BOSCH 4,803
BETSY CARLIN 6,788
KATE MEAD 7,616
BILL MCPEAK 3944
AMY RENOVA 4,265
BILL SCARLETT 6,003
Write-In Totals 216
Overvotes 16
Undervotes 20,045
Contest Totals 53,696

ST. JOHN'S HOSPITAL DIST TRUSTEE
Vote For 4

TOTAL

SHANMON A. BRENNAN 4,857
MARK DEBOER 2,610
BRUCE HAYSE 6,694
BILL HOGLUND 4,993
JIM HUNT 6,017
EVAN JONES 4,716
Write-In Totals 219
Overvotes 32
Undervotes 23,558
Contest Totals §3,696

VOTE %

32.42%
65.86%
1.72%

VOTE %

22.93%
28.71%
22.00%
25.19%

1.16%

VOTE %

14.28%
20.18%
22.64%
11.73%
12.68%
17.85%

0.64%

VOTE %

16.13%

8.67%
22.23%
16.58%
19.99%
15.66%

0.73%
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TETON CONSERV DIST SUPERVISOR AT LARGE

Vote For 1
TOTAL
KATHY FARBOD 8417
Write-In Totals 186
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 4,821
Contest Totals 13,424

TETON CONSERV DIST SUPERVISOR URBAN

Vote For 1

TOTAL
ROBY HURLEY 8,589
Write-In Totals 146
Qvervotes 3
Undervotes 4,686
Contest Totals 13,424
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT A
Vote For 1
TOTAL
FOR 10,117
AGAINST 1,978
Overvotes 6
Undervotes 1,323
Contest Totals 13,424
SPET PROPOSITION 1
Vote For 3
TOTAL
FOR the Proposition 6,328
AGAINST the Proposition 6,300
Overvotes 4
Undervotes 792
Contest Totals 13,424

VOTE %

§7.84%
2.16%

VOTE %

98.33%
1.67%

VOTE%

83.65%
16.35%

VOTE %

50.11%
49.89%
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