

Teton County, Wyoming
GENERAL ELECTION RESULTS
November 5, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Teton County, Wyoming

Statistics TOTAL

Precincts Complete	17 of 17
Ballots Cast - Total	13,424
Ballots Cast - Blank	1

US PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM HARRIS/WALZ	8,748	65.84%
REP TRUMP/VANCE	4,134	31.12%
LIB OLIVER/TER MAAT	195	1.47%
Write-In Totals	209	1.57%
Overvotes	1	
Undervotes	137	
Contest Totals	13,424	

UNITED STATES SENATOR

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM SCOTT D. MORROW	7,885	60.38%
REP JOHN BARRASSO	5,083	38.92%
Write-In Totals	91	0.70%
Overvotes	3	
Undervotes	362	
Contest Totals	13,424	

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM KYLE G. CAMERON	7,919	61.90%
REP HARRIET HAGEMAN	4,148	32.42%
LIB RICHARD BRUBAKER	512	4.00%
CST JEFFREY HAGGIT	110	0.86%
Write-In Totals	105	0.82%
Overvotes	146	
Undervotes	484	
Contest Totals	13,424	

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 16

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

REP DAN DOCKSTADER	1,475	92.77%
Write-In Totals	115	7.23%
Overvotes	1	
Undervotes	991	
Contest Totals	2,582	

STATE REP HOUSE DISTRICT 16

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEM MIKE YIN	3,545	96.70%
Write-In Totals	121	3.30%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	795	
Contest Totals	4,461	

STATE REP HOUSE DISTRICT 22

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP ANDREW P. BYRON	1,754	96.06%
Write-In Totals	72	3.94%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	756	
Contest Totals	2,582	

STATE REP HOUSE DISTRICT 23

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEM LIZ STORER	4,434	95.09%
Write-In Totals	229	4.91%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	1,718	
Contest Totals	6,381	

TETON COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Vote For 2

	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEM LEN CARLMAN	7,028	32.62%
DEM NATALIA D. MACKER	7,799	36.20%
REP MELCHOR DYLAN MOORE	3,875	17.98%
IND MISS VICKY O'DONOGHUE	2,658	12.34%
Write-In Totals	187	0.87%
Overvotes	58	
Undervotes	5,243	
Contest Totals	26,848	

RETAIN JUSTICE JOHN G. FENN

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
YES	8,011	79.51%
NO	2,064	20.49%
Overvotes	4	
Undervotes	3,345	
Contest Totals	13,424	

RETAIN JUSTICE KATE M. FOX

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

YES	8,530	83.56%
NO	1,678	16.44%
Overvotes	2	
Undervotes	3,214	
Contest Totals	13,424	

RETAIN DIST JUDGE A MELISSA M. OWENS

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

YES	9,647	86.96%
NO	1,446	13.04%
Overvotes	5	
Undervotes	2,326	
Contest Totals	13,424	

RETAIN DIST JUDGE C KATHARINE G. MCKAY

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

YES	8,540	85.52%
NO	1,446	14.48%
Overvotes	2	
Undervotes	3,436	
Contest Totals	13,424	

RETAIN CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE DANIEL M. STEBNER

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

YES	8,003	82.49%
NO	1,699	17.51%
Overvotes	4	
Undervotes	3,718	
Contest Totals	13,424	

RETAIN CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE JOHN LABUDA

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

YES	7,889	82.25%
NO	1,702	17.75%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	3,833	
Contest Totals	13,424	

Teton County, Wyoming
GENERAL ELECTION RESULTS
November 5, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Teton County, Wyoming

JACKSON MAYOR

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

JESSICA SELL CHAMBERS	1,542	32.42%
ARNE OLAUS JORGENSEN	3,133	65.86%
Write-In Totals	82	1.72%
Overvotes	5	
Undervotes	460	
Contest Totals	5,222	

JACKSON COUNCIL MEMBERS

Vote For 2

TOTAL VOTE %

SCOTT ANDERSON	1,876	22.93%
KEVIN REGAN	2,349	28.71%
PERRI STERN	1,800	22.00%
DEVON VIEHMAN	2,061	25.19%
Write-In Totals	95	1.16%
Overvotes	12	
Undervotes	2,251	
Contest Totals	10,444	

TETON CO SCHOOL DIST #1 TRUSTEE

Vote For 4

TOTAL VOTE %

JERRY BOSCH	4,803	14.28%
BETSY CARLIN	6,788	20.18%
KATE MEAD	7,616	22.64%
BILL MCPEAK	3,944	11.73%
AMY RENOVA	4,265	12.68%
BILL SCARLETT	6,003	17.85%
Write-In Totals	216	0.64%
Overvotes	16	
Undervotes	20,045	
Contest Totals	53,696	

ST. JOHN'S HOSPITAL DIST TRUSTEE

Vote For 4

TOTAL VOTE %

SHANNON A. BRENNAN	4,857	16.13%
MARK DEBOER	2,610	8.67%
BRUCE HAYSE	6,694	22.23%
BILL HOGLUND	4,993	16.58%
JIM HUNT	6,017	19.99%
EVAN JONES	4,716	15.66%
Write-In Totals	219	0.73%
Overvotes	32	
Undervotes	23,558	
Contest Totals	53,696	

TETON CONSERV DIST SUPERVISOR AT LARGE

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

KATHY FARBOD	8,417	97.84%
Write-In Totals	186	2.16%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	4,821	
Contest Totals	13,424	

TETON CONSERV DIST SUPERVISOR URBAN

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

ROBY HURLEY	8,589	98.33%
Write-In Totals	146	1.67%
Overvotes	3	
Undervotes	4,686	
Contest Totals	13,424	

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT A

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

FOR	10,117	83.65%
AGAINST	1,978	16.35%
Overvotes	6	
Undervotes	1,323	
Contest Totals	13,424	

SPET PROPOSITION 1

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

FOR the Proposition	6,328	50.11%
AGAINST the Proposition	6,300	49.89%
Overvotes	4	
Undervotes	792	
Contest Totals	13,424	